
The worldwide market reference
• Panama weave collection

• Widest standard colour range on the globe
• Flame retardant and printable options

B6000 - B6134 - P6819 - P6825 - P6850

SIDE CURTAINS

 B6000  B6134 
Flame retardant

 P6819 
Print quality

 P6825 
Print quality

 P6850 
Print quality

Block out

Total Weight - DIN ISO 2286/2:1998
Gesamtgewicht - Poids total -  
Peso total - Totaal gewicht

 900 g/m2  900 g/m2  900 g/m2  900 g/m2  950 g/m2

Composition
Zusammensetzung - Composition - 
Composición - Samenstelling 

  PES + PVC  PES + PVC  PES + PVC PES + PVC  PES + PVC 

Fabric (Warp / We� ) - DIN ISO 2060:1994
Gewebe - Tissu - Tejido - Weefsel

 PES, 1100 dtex
PES, 1100 dtex 

 PES, 1100 dtex
PES, 1100 dtex 

 PES, 1100 dtex
PES, 1100 dtex 

 PES, 1100 dtex
PES, 1100 dtex 

 PES, 1100 dtex
PES, 1100 dtex 

Lacquering
Lackierung -  Laquage - 
Tipo lacado - Lacquering

 Top: glossy
Back: glossy 

 Top: glossy
Back: glossy 

 Top: dull
Back: dull 

 Top: glossy
Back: glossy 

 Top: dull
Back: dull 

Breaking Strength (Warp / We� ) -  EN ISO 1421/1:1998 
Höchstzugkra�  - Résistance rupture - 
Resistencia urdimbre - Treksterkte

 4000 N/5cm 
 4000 N/5cm 

 4000 N/5cm 
 4000 N/5cm 

 4000 N/5cm 
 4000 N/5cm 

 4000 N/5cm 
 4000 N/5cm 

 4000 N/5cm 
 4000 N/5cm 

Tear Strength (Warp / We� ) -  DIN 53363:2003 
Weiterreisskra�  - Résistance à la déchirure - 
Resistencia urdimbre - Scheurweerstand

 600 N 
 500 N 

600  N 
 500 N 

 600 N 
 500 N 

 600 N 
 500 N 

 600 N 
 500 N 

Adhesion  - EN ISO 2411:2000
Ha� ung - Adhérence - Adhesión - Hechting  100 N/5cm  120 N/5cm  100 N/5cm  100 N/5cm  100 N/5cm 

Temperature Resistance -  EN 1876/1 :1998
Temperatursbeständigkeit - Tenue à la 
température - Resistencia térmica - 
Temperatuursbestendigheid

 -40/+70 °C  -40/+70 °C  -40/+70 °C  -40/+70 °C  -40/+70 °C 

Light Fastness -  ISO 105 B02:2014 
Lichtechtheid - Tenue à la lumière - 
Solidez color - Lichtechtheit

 7-8  7-8  7-8  7-8  7-8 

Fire Behaviour
Brennverhalten - Reaction au feu -  
Resistencia al fuego - Brandgedrag

( ISO 3795 1989 )
 < 100 mm/min 

 M2 (NF P 92 507:2004)
  B1  (DIN 4102:1998)

( ISO 3795 1989 )
 < 100 mm/min 

( ISO 3795 1989 )
 < 100 mm/min 

( ISO 3795 1989 )
 < 100 mm/min 

Reaction to Fire -  EN 13501-1 +A1:2009 
Reaktion auf Feuer - Réaction au feu - 
Reacción al fuego - Reactie op vuur

-  B-s2,d0 - - -

Textile Solution Provider - Go to www.sioentechnicaltextiles.com for more information.
 Fabriekstraat 23 - 8850 Ardooie - Belgium - +32 (0) 51 740 900 - info@sioen.com - www.sioen.com 
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 Technical specifications 
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in
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Slitting on request - Schneiden auf Anfrage - TronÇonnage sur demande - Cortar bajo pedido - Snijden op aanvraag

 3018    

   300 cm

 7071    

   300 cm

 6001    

   300 cm 

 5007    

   300 cm

 3001    

   300 cm 

 9002    

   300 cm

 1001    

   300 cm

 7999    

   300 cm

Other colours on request - Andere Farben auf Anfrage - Autres coloris sur 
demande - Otros colores bajo pedido - Andere kleuren op aanvraag.

225 mm225 mm205 mm

 P6819 
Print quality 
Printed, with topcoat 

 P6825 
Print quality 
Printed, with topcoat 

 P6850 
Print quality (Block out)
Printed, with topcoat 

 9917    

   300 cm

 9917    

   300 cm

 9917    

   300 cm 

205 mm

 All our technical characteristics are indicative. Please note that all information given in this document is intended to be useful and informative and is correct 
to the best of our knowledge at time of print. No liability can be accepted for inaccuracies or omissions. Certain colours may contain substances (lead 
pigments) which fall under the Annex XIV of the Reach Regulation 1907/2006/CE. In order to know which colours fall under this annex, please contact Sioen. 
Upon request those substances can be eliminated from the product. Other colours are available on demand.  

Produced in Belgium & France in ISO 9001:2015 certified plants
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5004   - RAL 5013 

  300 cm 

3105    

  300 cm 

5027    

  300 cm 

5023    

  300 cm 

5007    

  300 cm 

5001    

  300 cm 

5028    

  300 cm 

5025    

  300 cm 

5020    

  300 cm 

5003   - RAL 5012 

  300 cm 

5029    

  300 cm 

5026    

  300 cm 

5033    

  300 cm 

5030    

  300 cm 

5061    

  300 cm 

5031   - RAL 5010 

  300 cm 

5063   - RAL 5002 

  300 cm 

5032    

  300 cm 

5104   - RAL 5011 

  300 cm 

6028   - RAL 6005 

  300 cm 

7002   - RAL 7035 

  300 cm 

7244   - RAL 7043 

  300 cm 

9013   - RAL 9010 

  300 cm 

6001    

  300 cm 

6002   - RAL 6001 

  300 cm 

6027   - RAL 6018 

  300 cm 

5158    

  300 cm 

6038    

  300 cm 

6039    

  300 cm 

6036    

  300 cm 

7001    

  300 cm 

6037    

  300 cm 

7060    

  300 cm 

7071    

  300 cm 

7003    

  300 cm 

7179    

  300 cm 

7024    

  300 cm 

7999    

  300 cm 

8020   - RAL 8017 

  300 cm 

7340    

  300 cm 

9002    

  285 cm, 300 cm,

 320 cm 

7500   - RAL 9006 

  300 cm, 320 cm 

Verfügbare Breiten & Längen - Largeurs et longueurs disponibles -  
Anchos y longitudes disponibles - Beschikbare breedtes & lengtes

Available width / length for B6000

colour code ral width ( ) rollength ( )

 1001  300 cm  30 m; 58 m; 224 m 

 1003  RAL 1014  300 cm  30 m; 58 m; 224 m 

 1018  RAL 1018  300 cm  58 m 

 1021  RAL 1021  300 cm  58 m; 224 m 

 1024  RAL 1003  300 cm  58 m; 224 m 

 1025  300 cm  58 m; 224 m 

 1059  RAL 1032  300 cm  58 m; 224 m 

 1622  300 cm  58 m 

 1623  300 cm  58 m; 224 m 

 3001  300 cm  30 m; 58 m; 224 m 

 3002  300 cm  58 m; 224 m 

 3015  RAL 3002  300 cm  58 m; 224 m 

 3015  RAL 3002 320 cm 224 m

 3016  300 cm  58 m; 224 m 

 3017  300 cm  58 m; 224 m 

 3018  300 cm  58 m; 224 m 

 3021  RAL 2008  300 cm  58 m; 224 m 

 3056  300 cm  30 m; 58 m 

 3057  RAL 4007  300 cm  58 m 

 3105  300 cm  58 m 

 5001  300 cm  30 m; 58 m; 224 m 

 5003  RAL 5012  300 cm  30 m; 58 m; 224 m 

 5004  RAL 5013  300 cm  58 m; 224 m 

 5007  300 cm  58 m; 224 m 

 5020  300 cm  58 m; 224 m 

 5023  300 cm  58 m; 224 m 

 5025  300 cm  58 m 

 5026  300 cm  58 m; 224 m 

 5027  300 cm  58 m; 224 m 

 5028  300 cm  58 m; 224 m 

 5029  300 cm  58 m; 224 m 

 5030  300 cm  58 m; 224 m 

colour code ral width ( ) rollength ( )

 5031  RAL 5010  300 cm  58 m; 224 m 

 5032  300 cm  58 m; 224 m 

 5033  300 cm  30 m; 58 m 

 5061  300 cm  58 m; 224 m 

 5063  RAL 5002  300 cm  58 m; 224 m 

 5104  RAL 5011  300 cm  58 m 

 5158  300 cm  58 m; 224 m 

 6001  300 cm  30 m; 58 m; 224 m 

 6002  RAL 6001  300 cm  58 m; 224 m 

 6027  RAL 6018  300 cm  30 m; 58 m; 224 m 

 6028  RAL 6005  300 cm  58 m; 224 m 

 6036  300 cm  58 m; 224 m 

 6037  300 cm  58 m; 224 m 

 6038  300 cm  58 m; 224 m 

 6039  300 cm  58 m; 224 m 

 7001  300 cm  58 m 

 7002  RAL 7035  300 cm  58 m; 224 m 

 7003  300 cm  30 m; 58 m; 224 m 

 7024  300 cm  30 m; 58 m; 224 m 

 7060  300 cm  58 m; 224 m 

 7071  300 cm  58 m; 224 m 

 7179  300 cm  58 m 

 7244  RAL 7043  300 cm  58 m 

 7340  300 cm  58 m 

 7500  RAL 9006  300 cm  30 m; 58 m; 224 m 

 7500  RAL 9006  320 cm  58 m; 224 m 

 7999  300 cm  30 m; 58 m; 224 m 

 8020  RAL 8017  300 cm  58 m 

 9002  285 cm  58 m

 9002  300 cm  30 m; 58 m; 224 m 

 9002  320 cm  58 m; 224 m 

 9013  RAL 9010  300 cm  58 m; 224 m 

Slitting on request - Schneiden auf Anfrage - TronÇonnage sur demande - Cortar bajo pedido - Snijden op aanvraag

205 mm225 mm225 mm205 mm

 B6000 

1001    

 300 cm 

1003   - RAL 1014 

  300 cm 

1018   - RAL 1018 

  300 cm 

1021   - RAL 1021 

  300 cm 

3001    

  300 cm 

1024   - RAL 1003 

  300 cm 

3002    

  300 cm 

1025    

  300 cm 

1059   - RAL 1032 

  300 cm 

1622    

  300 cm 

1623    

  300 cm 

3015   - RAL 3002 

  300 cm, 320 cm 

3021   - RAL 2008 

  300 cm 

3016    

  300 cm 

3056    

  300 cm 

3017    

  300 cm 

3057   - RAL 4007 

  300 cm 

3018    

  300 cm 

Other colours on request - Andere Farben auf Anfrage - Autres coloris sur demande - Otros colores bajo pedido - Andere kleuren op aanvraag.


